Y FORMULA

List Price

Option

290 BOWRIDER

IMRON STD B, SAPPHIRE BLUE
MERC SNGL 8.2 MAG HO EC B3X
STD OUTDRIVE B3X 2.0

BOOT STRIPE, SILVER METALLIC
BOOT ACCENT, BLACK

CKPT WHITE, SAPPHIRE

DASH GRAY CKPT CORIAN DOVE
HEAD DECOR SAPPHIRE BLUE
CABIN WOODGRAIN FLR LT CHERRY
CHERRY DOORS

HEAD COMPART CORIAN, DOVE
COCKPIT/BOW COVER, SAPP BLUE
BIMINI TOP, SAPPHIRE

GARMIN 536 GPS NAVIGATION SYS
SHOREPOWER-N/A

AM/FM/CD STEREO SYSTEM STD
VAC HD, HLD TANK, PUMP OUT
ELECTRIC WINDLASS/CHAIN/ANCHOR
BOW BACKREST &amp; FILLER CUSHION
VHF RADIO W/ ANTENNA

SKI PYLON

$

W

v nnunmnn

179,670.00

1,660.00
1,650.00

2,080.00
4,600.00
705.00
1,330.00
865.00

192,560.00



